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Eastsign
For Materials in Pieces Only

Flatbed - FOT-H
Dye Sublimation & Fixation

Cut Piece Fabric

Carpet Towel

Flag Blanket

Rigid Sublimation Blanks

Specifications

Model

FOT-1012H

FOT-1015H

FOT-1215H

FOT-1224H

FOT-1227H

FOT-1527H

Workable Size
(mm)

900*1100

900*1400

1100*1400

1100*2300

1100*2600

1400*2600

Workable Size
(inch)

35.4"*43.3"

35.4"*55.1"

43.3"*55.1"

43.3"*90.5"

43.3"*102.4"

55.1"*102.4"

Rated Power
(3 Phase 220V)

13KW

16KW

20KW

30KW

34KW

37KW

Max Amps
(3 Phase 220V)

34A

42A

52A

79A

89A

97A

Rated Power
(3 Phase 380V)

16KW

19KW

23KW

39KW

44KW

48KW

Max Amps
(3 Phase 380V)

24A

29A

35A

59A

67A

73A

Dual
Shuttle

Hydraulic
Pressure

Auto
Timer

All the parts are eligible for 15 months warranty under proper use. (Starting from the time of ETD)
Specifications and external appearance are subject to change without prior notice

Features

Dual Shuttle

A Auto Timer

2 ~ 4 Groups of Temp control

P Hydraulic Pressure: 0~10Mpa

Button Controlled Shuttle

Upper Aluminum Plate Heating

FOT-1224H


