

Flatbed - FOT-H

For Materials in Pieces Only

- ★ Cut Piece Fabric
- **★** Carpet Towel
- ★ Flag Blanket
- ★ Rigid Sublimation Blanks

Features

- A Auto Timer
- Dual Shuttle
- P Hydraulic Pressure: 0~10Mpa
- 2~4 Groups of Temp control
- Button Controlled Shuttle
- Upper Aluminum Plate Heating













Specifications

Model	Workable Size (mm)	Workable Size (inch)	Rated Power (3 Phase 220V)	Max Amps (3 Phase 220V)	Rated Power (3 Phase 380V)	Max Amps (3 Phase 380V)	Dual Shuttle	Hydraulic Pressure	Auto Timer
FOT-1012H	900*1100	35.4"*43.3"	13KW	34A	16KW	24A	⊘	⊘	Ø
FOT-1015H	900*1400	35.4"*55.1"	16KW	42A	19KW	29A	⊘	⊘	⊘
FOT-1215H	1100*1400	43.3"*55.1"	20KW	52A	23KW	35A			∅
FOT-1224H	1100*2300	43.3"*90.5"	30KW	79A	39KW	59A	⊗		
FOT-1227H	1100*2600	43.3"*102.4"	34KW	89A	44KW	67A	⊗		
FOT-1527H	1400*2600	55.1"*102.4"	37KW	97A	48KW	73A	⊗	∅	∅

 $[\]bigstar$ All the parts are eligible for 15 months warranty under proper use. (Starting from the time of ETD)

 $[\]bigstar$ Specifications and external appearance are subject to change without prior notice